KiebD 10w 30, JUiy 1668 |
treliay ‘l!w(ﬁ slunetTianON

AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION/ M

ODIICATION OF CONTRACT
D ot NG (el L 1Te o
‘ .u|~.:.-|..1,-crmuv,n.'::u. wOo 7 1M tant 1> lh',uv'.r‘;:-.'fnw")usl- oSt MO ‘ 'r‘zulﬂ'uo— -lI] appliebe)
seventeen (17 9/2/82
AUt Y - 5 CUDE ! o POAnas1InD 8% (If sther tae Mock 3) (ODE I
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555
“townacio8  CODE | 7 J FACHITY CODE| Rk <1 v
HaMl AnD ADDIESS ' ¢ AME i vl OF
' - 1 [J WO NATION ND - ey
URS/J()hn.A. Blume & Associates . (e bk 9)
f Sraet, 117y, ]30 J“‘..S\B Str('et
rawmiy, Minie, a s - eI ST o =l .
,,J'i,: “ San francisco, CA 94105 lﬂ:‘v“‘“‘:"("‘m' ~O AT(49 5) 301
l’t‘(}
: | _ . .- 4 careo AUG Vo 1368 1t piat 1)
¥, 1w BOCE ArFiis Cv-.v 10 sninDel 1S OF SO ATIONS : o o ) 1
l ] Tiw olwrs nomloind whmpton o o vl ud ciy sot lomh in Viogh 12 The howr ond dow e ifed P C!‘-ul ] A l] w et enenced
OF iy munt @tbsrwlodge revep of this prnendoent pooos to the how one dote yjoe Cud i VB soticihction, or m seerded, by e ©f W bellom.r g e -
lc'r‘y . u'.'-g whd retrning cepes of M enendnent, fb) By wibre """u"‘i reeaipt of this emendment oo soch copy o the ofer submimac, ot {5} By sepeiote lames o Tels g om
.;A o iatudar @ wwlriance o the solivngticr untd onend=snt Au=hern sanuwt QF YOUR ACEND wil Dot sl W1 10 B Bt LIVED AT IHI 1SUWG OrCL PRIOR 10 THE nDUR AND
TAlf SPECIID mAY BESULT I ALALHON OF YOUE GITER. 1, by vimue of Wi s rdmen you dosird 1o ‘honye or ofer ohres dy sbmined suih ehonys moy Le rwrts by tWlegrom
o levar, proeded stk telr piom of kefte eales relerence Yo Yhe soluduhion wrd Bin prendment ond o rotncnd piros W T Gperang Vv Erdd €m0 syetifod
10, ALLOUNIING AND AFFROFRIANON DATA (If requmed) k
20-19-02-06 B5187 DEOBLIGATE: $19,626.72
11 Tt AOLE AbFES OMY 10 MOGIHCATIONS OF COrTial 1, /CRHRS
(o) | ] Tis Chonge Oider in inrued purvent to -
The Cronges et o e biod 13 ore made 0 e clove ne New cortroct] oo,
v) | ] The olwve rumtered cortioe /uder i edifad 1o 1efiec the wininmuhatos chonga s (rodh o8 ehonges i poping eMig, op v iation deve, v} sot borth in block 12,
(e) la ™ Scpplementol Lgreement » eteied e putsuont 6 OuSty of I”Utua‘ f’grf‘(’ment -
P emodiler the chote numbered continnt o) set fomh on bieeh 12
13 OENCAFTION OF st nDmEn] e SDIC A TION
This modification is issued to deobligate the unliquidated balance of $19,626.72
remaining in the contract.
A total amount of $302,373.28 has been paid under this contract. This amount
includes payment for the final billing period.
As a result of this modification the total amount obligated under this contract is .
decreased from $322,000.60 to $3n2,373.28.
8209230252 820902
PDR CONTR
AT(49-5)-3011 PDR
Tacop av prosided berein, oft teim ond condihinm oF the dotumymt rrterenizd inbuh 8, oy heoctton Sarged, ween vidarged ond o At e end Bt .
13 ;
q CONTLSCIONOFHEDR 1§ NOT SHOUILLD {2((1-.'».‘_ L MEOR 15 BFOUEED 10 SIGN THE TOXURINT AD MR 4 oy 10 oG oo
l ] 10 AN Tt R U s /
14 wasml € A ALICAICHHEOR V7. \':w".t’., L1491 OF AmiEBCA % ’ /
‘ : \ ﬁ”}%ﬂ ' 5&% /.’ //, // /
£ 1 e 7. | s 2 i g -
[ 44 4 g PO = a7 el / i [ e "r. [ e (-A.,.l /
1 2D UTE G Sttt (Trpe ot «t) . 1e LAl LD 3 ramE OF COWOLatImG OPertl ((I);v o prrvel) b 'Y LAl WD "]
“Yimes R. %Oyre e’ President  Angust 25, ;‘)&1’
Timothy F. Hagan 9/ /82




